                FEATURES
•  Glass passivated junction
•  Bidirectional
•  20000W Peak Pulse Power
   capability on 10/1000 µsec waveform
•  Excellent clamping capability
•  Repetition rate (duty cycle):0.05%
•  Sharp breakdown voltage

Minimum 20000Pppm Watts
Ippm SEE CURVE Amps
MAX™ 20 Cell Series
1-800-831-4881 Email: sales@mdesemiconductor.com Web: www.mdesemiconductor.com
78-150 Calle Tampico, Unit 210, La Quinta, CA, U.S.A. 92253  Tel: 760-564-8656 • Fax: 760-564-2414
MDE Semiconductor, Inc.
UNIT:  Inch
          (mm)
0.370 ±0.004
(9.40 ±0.10)
0.044 ±0.002
(1.12 ±0.05)
5/27/2009
MAX 20-5.0CA 5.00 6.40 7.00 50 9.2 2173.90 5000
MAX 20-6.0CA 6.00 6.67 7.37 50 10.3 1941.70 5000
MAX 20-6.5CA 6.50 7.22 7.98 50 11.2 1785.70 5000
MAX 20-7.0CA 7.00 7.78 8.60 50 12.0 1666.70 2000
MAX 20-7.5CA 7.50 8.33 9.21 5.0 12.9 1550.40 500
MAX 20-8.0CA 8.00 8.89 9.83 5.0 13.6 1470.60 200
MAX 20-8.5CA 8.50 9.44 10.40 5.0 14.4 1388.90 50
MAX 20-9.0CA 9.00 10.00 11.10 5.0 15.4 1298.70 20
MAX 20-10.0CA 10.00 11.10 12.30 5.0 17.0 1176.50 20
MAX 20-11.0CA 11.00 12.20 13.50 5.0 18.2 1098.90 20
MAX 20-12.0CA 12.00 13.30 14.70 5.0 19.9 1005.00 20
MAX 20-14.0CA 14.00 15.60 17.20 5.0 23.2 862.07 20
MAX 20-15.0CA 15.00 16.70 18.50 5.0 24.4 819.67 20
MAX 20-16.0CA 16.00 17.80 19.70 5.0 26.0 769.23 20
MAX 20-17.0CA 17.00 18.90 20.90 5.0 27.6 724.64 20
MAX 20-18.0CA 18.00 20.00 22.10 5.0 29.2 684.93 20
MAX 20-20.0CA 20.00 22.20 24.50 5.0 32.4 617.28 20
MAX 20-22.0CA 22.00 24.40 26.90 5.0 35.5 563.38 20
To order use Part Number Plus - Cell
Example: MAX-XX-CA-Cell
MDE Semiconductor, Inc.
78-150 Calle Tampico, Unit 210, La Quinta, CA, U.S.A.  Tel: 760-564-8656 • Fax 760-564-2414